
Tipo Posto
Cod. Tipo 

Posto
Incl. Ris Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita

Prov. 

Nascita
Punteggio

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 DI CAPRIO                 CLOTILDE          31/08/1967 NA 186

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ORETO                     FABIANA           13/06/1978 NA 185

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 IANNACCONE                DANIELA           02/05/1980 NA 183

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 GIUDETTI                  LUCIA             25/06/1976 NA 183

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 NUGNES                    ASSUNTA           18/02/1979 NA 183

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 DE FALCO                  MARIA ROSA        16/10/1973 NA 182

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 CAPUA                     GIUSEPPINA        19/12/1973 MI 180

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 DE ROSA                   GIUSEPPINA        31/07/1972 EE 180

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 FULCO                     ANGELA            06/04/1971 EE 179

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 CASTALDO                  ROSA ANNA         24/08/1981 NA 176

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 CIMMINO                   EMANUELA          27/07/1982 NA 176

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 SIBILIO                   MARCHESINA        20/04/1981 NA 173

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 MOCCIA                    EMANUELA          09/02/1980 NA 172

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 CAPASSO                   ROSANNA           04/08/1978 NA 172

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 CASILLO                   ROSA              18/07/1977 NA 171

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 DELLA BELLA               MARIA FELICIA     16/02/1977 NA 169

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 ESPOSITO                  MARIA             17/05/1980 NA 169

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 SODANO                    CAROLINA          18/12/1967 NA 167

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 SALZANO                   MARIANNA          05/05/1974 NA 163

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 RUSSO                     VINCENZINA        25/11/1966 NA 138

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  21 D'AFIERO                  ALESSANDRA        30/06/1984 NA 138

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  22 INGENITO                  SAMANTHA          15/05/1976 SA 129

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  23 ROMANO                    ANNA              14/12/1985 CE 122

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  24 DI COSTANZO               ADRIANA           05/10/1965 NA 114

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  25 CARBONE                   MARIA MICHELA     23/08/1980 CE 114

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  26 IANNUCCI                  CARMELA           24/11/1977 AV 114

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  27 PUZIO                     MARIANNA          06/10/1985 NA 112

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  28 OREFICE                   VERONICA          15/09/1986 NA 112

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  29 DEL FATO                  EMILIA            07/04/1984 NA 109

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  30 NAPPI                     ENRICA NUNZIA     23/03/1982 NA 103
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SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  31 DI COSTANZO               MADDALENA         06/09/1954 NA 103

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  32 CANTILE                   MARIAROSARIA      24/01/1977 CE 97

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  33 LASELVA                   ANNA              09/01/1987 NA 92

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  34 DOTTORINO                 ANNA VIENNA       01/09/1986 NA 89

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  35 ROMANUCCI                 MARIA             21/04/1979 NA 84

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  36 PANICO                    ROSALBA           22/04/1978 NA 81

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  37 PETRELLESE                ANGELA GEMMA      11/04/1988 NA 75

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  38 AMBROSIO                  LUCIA             19/09/1984 NA 92

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 DI CAPRIO                 CLOTILDE          31/08/1967 NA 186

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ORETO                     FABIANA           13/06/1978 NA 185

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 IANNACCONE                DANIELA           02/05/1980 NA 183

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 GIUDETTI                  LUCIA             25/06/1976 NA 183

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 NUGNES                    ASSUNTA           18/02/1979 NA 183

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 DE FALCO                  MARIA ROSA        16/10/1973 NA 182

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 CAPUA                     GIUSEPPINA        19/12/1973 MI 180

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 DE ROSA                   GIUSEPPINA        31/07/1972 EE 180

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 FULCO                     ANGELA            06/04/1971 EE 179

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 CASTALDO                  ROSA ANNA         24/08/1981 NA 176

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 CIMMINO                   EMANUELA          27/07/1982 NA 176

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 SIBILIO                   MARCHESINA        20/04/1981 NA 173

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 MOCCIA                    EMANUELA          09/02/1980 NA 172

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 CAPASSO                   ROSANNA           04/08/1978 NA 172

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 CASILLO                   ROSA              18/07/1977 NA 171

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 DELLA BELLA               MARIA FELICIA     16/02/1977 NA 169

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 ESPOSITO                  MARIA             17/05/1980 NA 169

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 SODANO                    CAROLINA          18/12/1967 NA 167

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 SALZANO                   MARIANNA          05/05/1974 NA 163

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 RUSSO                     VINCENZINA        25/11/1966 NA 138

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  21 D'AFIERO                  ALESSANDRA        30/06/1984 NA 138

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  22 INGENITO                  SAMANTHA          15/05/1976 SA 129

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  23 ROMANO                    ANNA              14/12/1985 CE 122

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  24 DI COSTANZO               ADRIANA           05/10/1965 NA 114

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  25 CARBONE                   MARIA MICHELA     23/08/1980 CE 114

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  26 IANNUCCI                  CARMELA           24/11/1977 AV 114

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  27 PUZIO                     MARIANNA          06/10/1985 NA 112

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  28 OREFICE                   VERONICA          15/09/1986 NA 112



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  29 DEL FATO                  EMILIA            07/04/1984 NA 109

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  30 NAPPI                     ENRICA NUNZIA     23/03/1982 NA 103

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  31 DI COSTANZO               MADDALENA         06/09/1954 NA 103

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  32 CANTILE                   MARIAROSARIA      24/01/1977 CE 97

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  33 LASELVA                   ANNA              09/01/1987 NA 92

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  34 DOTTORINO                 ANNA VIENNA       01/09/1986 NA 89

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  35 ROMANUCCI                 MARIA             21/04/1979 NA 84

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  36 PANICO                    ROSALBA           22/04/1978 NA 81

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  37 PETRELLESE                ANGELA GEMMA      11/04/1988 NA 75

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  38 AMBROSIO                  LUCIA             19/09/1984 NA 92

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 DI CAPRIO                 CLOTILDE          31/08/1967 NA 186

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ORETO                     FABIANA           13/06/1978 NA 185

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 IANNACCONE                DANIELA           02/05/1980 NA 183

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 GIUDETTI                  LUCIA             25/06/1976 NA 183

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 NUGNES                    ASSUNTA           18/02/1979 NA 183

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 DE FALCO                  MARIA ROSA        16/10/1973 NA 182

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 CAPUA                     GIUSEPPINA        19/12/1973 MI 180

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 DE ROSA                   GIUSEPPINA        31/07/1972 EE 180

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 FULCO                     ANGELA            06/04/1971 EE 179

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 CASTALDO                  ROSA ANNA         24/08/1981 NA 176

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 CIMMINO                   EMANUELA          27/07/1982 NA 176

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 SIBILIO                   MARCHESINA        20/04/1981 NA 173

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 MOCCIA                    EMANUELA          09/02/1980 NA 172

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 CAPASSO                   ROSANNA           04/08/1978 NA 172

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 CASILLO                   ROSA              18/07/1977 NA 171

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 DELLA BELLA               MARIA FELICIA     16/02/1977 NA 169

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 ESPOSITO                  MARIA             17/05/1980 NA 169

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 SODANO                    CAROLINA          18/12/1967 NA 167

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 SALZANO                   MARIANNA          05/05/1974 NA 163

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 RUSSO                     VINCENZINA        25/11/1966 NA 138

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  21 D'AFIERO                  ALESSANDRA        30/06/1984 NA 138

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  22 INGENITO                  SAMANTHA          15/05/1976 SA 129

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  23 ROMANO                    ANNA              14/12/1985 CE 122

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  24 DI COSTANZO               ADRIANA           05/10/1965 NA 114

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  25 CARBONE                   MARIA MICHELA     23/08/1980 CE 114

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  26 IANNUCCI                  CARMELA           24/11/1977 AV 114



SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  27 PUZIO                     MARIANNA          06/10/1985 NA 112

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  28 OREFICE                   VERONICA          15/09/1986 NA 112

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  29 DEL FATO                  EMILIA            07/04/1984 NA 109

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  30 NAPPI                     ENRICA NUNZIA     23/03/1982 NA 103

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  31 DI COSTANZO               MADDALENA         06/09/1954 NA 103

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  32 CANTILE                   MARIAROSARIA      24/01/1977 CE 97

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  33 LASELVA                   ANNA              09/01/1987 NA 92

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  34 DOTTORINO                 ANNA VIENNA       01/09/1986 NA 89

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  35 ROMANUCCI                 MARIA             21/04/1979 NA 84

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  36 PANICO                    ROSALBA           22/04/1978 NA 81

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  37 PETRELLESE                ANGELA GEMMA      11/04/1988 NA 75

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  38 AMBROSIO                  LUCIA             19/09/1984 NA 92

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 VASATURO                  CAROLINA          26/03/1970 NA 285

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 MOSCA                     ANNA              01/04/1966 AV 265

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  3 TERLI                     TERESA            30/09/1972 NA 239

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  4 LAEZZA                    SANTA             11/06/1964 NA 226

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  5 GIUSTINO                  ROSA              01/03/1959 NA 213

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  6 DI MICCO                  GIOVANNA          31/08/1968 NA 192

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  7 IZZO                      ANNA              13/05/1969 NA 190

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  8 TANZILLO                  FILOMENA          27/05/1966 NA 186

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  9 SALZANO                   MARIANNA          05/05/1974 NA 163

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  10 ZANFARDINO                CAROLINA          18/08/1962 NA 145

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  11 MONTANINO                 LUISA             07/06/1964 NA 143

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  12 SALZANO                   ELVIRA            03/03/1960 NA 41

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  13 SCARFOGLIERO              FILOMENA          31/12/1973 CE 32

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  14 RASO                      ANGELINA          06/01/1965 NA 23

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 VASATURO                  CAROLINA          26/03/1970 NA 285

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 MOSCA                     ANNA              01/04/1966 AV 265

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 TERLI                     TERESA            30/09/1972 NA 239

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  4 LAEZZA                    SANTA             11/06/1964 NA 226

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  5 GIUSTINO                  ROSA              01/03/1959 NA 213

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  6 IZZO                      ANNA              13/05/1969 NA 190

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  7 DI CAPRIO                 CLOTILDE          31/08/1967 NA 186

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  8 DE ROSA                   GIUSEPPINA        31/07/1972 EE 180

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  9 SCIALO'                   ANNA              14/01/1969 NA 169

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  10 ZANFARDINO                CAROLINA          18/08/1962 NA 145



CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  11 MONTANINO                 LUISA             07/06/1964 NA 143

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  12 PURIFICATO                MARIA             13/05/1955 NA 141

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  13 MOLINARI                  ANNA              16/12/1970 NA 120

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  14 ESPOSITO                  CONCETTA          01/04/1961 NA 94

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  15 SCARFOGLIERO              FILOMENA          31/12/1973 CE 32

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  16 CASTALDO                  ANNA              10/02/1967 NA 30

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 VASATURO                  CAROLINA          26/03/1970 NA 285

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 MOSCA                     ANNA              01/04/1966 AV 265

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 TERLI                     TERESA            30/09/1972 NA 239

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  4 LAEZZA                    SANTA             11/06/1964 NA 226

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  5 GIUSTINO                  ROSA              01/03/1959 NA 213

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  6 IZZO                      ANNA              13/05/1969 NA 190

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  7 DI CAPRIO                 CLOTILDE          31/08/1967 NA 186

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  8 DE ROSA                   GIUSEPPINA        31/07/1972 EE 180

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  9 SCIALO'                   ANNA              14/01/1969 NA 169

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  10 ZANFARDINO                CAROLINA          18/08/1962 NA 145

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  11 MONTANINO                 LUISA             07/06/1964 NA 143

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  12 PURIFICATO                MARIA             13/05/1955 NA 141

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  13 MOLINARI                  ANNA              16/12/1970 NA 120

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  14 ESPOSITO                  CONCETTA          01/04/1961 NA 94

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  15 SCARFOGLIERO              FILOMENA          31/12/1973 CE 32

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  16 CASTALDO                  ANNA              10/02/1967 NA 30


